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Name 

Mackey, Mark Rawire .. 
Mackie, Edward George 

McKie, John .. 

Mackie, John Grant 
McKillop, Jean .. 
McKinnel, Allan James .. 
McKinney, Henry .. 
McKinnon, Angus Ronald 
McKinnon, Mervyn Newby 
MacKinnon, William Hector 
McKinson, Ronald Howard 
McKnight, Leonard .. 
McKnight, Robert Maurice 
McKnight, William .. 
Mackrell, George Maurice 
McLachlan, Alan Stuart 
McLachlan, Hugh .. 
McLachlan, John Horace 
McLachlan, Philip John . . . . 
McLaren, A. (trading as Pink Elephant Cafe) 
McLaren, Arthur John .. 
McLaren, Edward Edwin 
MacLaren, Ernest Ian · .. 
MacLarn, Dallas Erlescourt 
McLaughlan, Bruce John 
McLauchlan, Gordon Stuart 
McLauchlan, John .. 
McLauchlan, Paul George 
McLauchlan, Paul Mathew 
McLaughlin, Allan James 
McLaughlin, Dorothy May 
McLaughlin, Henry 
McLaughlin, J. A. . . 
McLaughlin, Thomas David 
McLay, Roland Walter 
McLean, Charles John Ellison 
McLean, Donald Stuart 
MacLean, F. J. 
McLean, George .. 
McLean, Harold Percy Charles 
McLean, I van 
McLean, James Deans 
McLean, Keith Allan .. 
McLean, Kenneth Malcolm 
McLean, Norman William 
McLean, Percival 
McLean, Ronald 
McLeish, W ... 
McLellan, Eric Ashley 
McLennan, Andrew .. 
McLennan, Donald Kenneth 
McLennan, Elvira .. 
McLennan, Ewen Farquhar 
McLennan, William Robert 
McLeod, Charles 
McLeod, Iain .. 
McLeod, James .. 
McLeod, John William George 
McLeod, Maurice Harold 
MacLeod, Pauline .. 
McLeod, Revel Angus Thomas 
MacLeod, Robert Gunn . . . . 
McLeod, Rosalia Grace and Charles Mostyn 

McLeod 

McLeod, Roy Burnett .. 

McLinchy, Robert Leo .. 
McLintock, Donald Arthur 
McLisky, George 
McLisky, H. G. 
McLisky, Hugh George 
McMahon, Bryan James 
McMahon, Douglas Bernard 
McMahon, George .. 
McMahon, James Joseph 
McMath, Andrew 
McMillan, Florence 
McMillan, Robert 
McMillan, Robert Basil 
McMillan, Sydney .. 
McMillan, William Cecil 
McMinn, Laurence 
McMinn, Mary Jane 
McMinn, William .. 
McMullan, Leo Patrick .. 
McMullen, George Horace Percy 
McMullin, James .. 
McNab, John Mitchell .. 
McNabb, Ernest Hedley 

McNair, John 
McNamara,F.M. 
McNamara, Thomas .. 
McNamara, William Henry 
McNaught, Hector Redvers 
McNaught, Robert John Ranson 
McNee, George Duncan 
McNeilage, Alexander .. 
McNeill, James McGill 
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Labourer 
Labourer 

Farmer 

Occupation 

Motor salesman .. 
Boardinghouse keeper .. 
Driver .. 
Market gardener 
Labourer 
Foreman carpenter 
Motor driver .. 
Trader .. 
Shop assistant 
Motor driver .. 
Car painter .. 
Driver 
Photographer 
Packer 
Photographer 
Storekeeper . . . . 
Restaurant proprietress 
Carpenter 
Driver 
Sign writer 
Butcher 
Carpenter 
Newspaper employee 
Farmer 
Contractor 
Carpenter 
Fitters mate 
Married woman 
Labourer 
Plumber 
Driver .. 
Furniture salesman 
Radio engineer 
Builder 
Company director 
Salesman 
Contractor 
Labourer 
Hotelkeeper .. 
Power board employee .. 
Turbine driver 
Builder 
Labourer 
Fitter 
Painter 
Grocer 
Labourer .. 
Farm manager 
Married woman 
Hotelkeeper 
Labourer 
Company director .. 
Home appliance dealer 
Motor garage proprietor 
Mill hand 
Driver .. 
Factory worker 
Mechanic 
Driver . . . . 
Trading in partnership as "The 

Wanganui Case Company, 
Wanganui" 

Contractor 

Motor proprietor 
Workman 
Builder 
Plumber 
Carpenter 
Contractor 
Carpenter 
Waterside worker 
Driver 
Farmer . . . . 
Dining room proprietor 
Dairy farmer .. 
Baker 
Sawmill hand 
Lorry driver 
Plasterer 
Storekeeper 
Miner 
Storekeeper 
Salesman . . . . 
Agricultural contractor 
Farmer 
Carpenter 

Rabbiter 
Labourer 
Carrier 
Sawmill hand 
Hotelkeeper 
Butcher .. 
Storekeeper .. 
Motor driver .. 
Salesman 

Address 

Camping Grounds, Westshore . . . . 
Formerly of Puniho but now care of Clifton 

Lands Ltd., Waitaanga, Ohura 
Formerly Waiaruhe, Dannevirke, now 

Taihape 
Christchurch .. 
Akaroa .. 
Howard Street, Gore 
Bombay .. 
Tirohia (near Paeroa) . . . . 
8 Home Street, Arch Hill, Auckland 
42 Lynwood Road, Kelston, New Lynn 
Auckland 
Richmond 
Maungaturoto 
Timaru . . . . 
Masefield, Drive, Hamilton .. 
28 Hepburn Street, Ponsonby, Auckland .. 
Royal Court, IA Wynyard Street, Auckland 
Crown Hotel, Dunedin 
Gisborne . . . . 
48 Shakespeare Road, Milford 
Puru, Thames . . . . 
30 Hawkesbury Avenue, Christchurch .. 
62 Fourth Avenue, Morningside, Auckland 
Ohura . . . . . . 
1076 Great South Road, Otahuhu 
66 Waterloo Road, Lower Hutt .. 
Eiffieton . . . . . . 
256 Chelmsford Street, Invercargill 
5 Hakanoa Street, Grey Lynn .. 
67 Sidlow Street, Strathmore Park, Wellington 
50 Deveron Street, Invercargill .. 
50 Deveron Street, Invercargill .. 
67 George Street, New Brighton .. 
20 Picton Avenue, Wellington 
53A Fitzherbert Street, Petone 
Auckland .. 
Palmerston North .. 
262 Balmoral Road, Auckland 
Wellington 
Ngaruawahia 
Kamo 
Riverton 
Pahiatua .. 
2 Te Wheoro Street, Meremere, Mercer 
Palmerston North 
Ngongotaha . . . . 
21 Cleveland Street, Brooklyn 
Hospital Road, Kawakawa 
159 Conon Street, Invercargill 
Whakatane . . . . . . 
Formerly of Bombay now of Otahuhu 
Manaia .. 
Manaia Hotel, Manaia 
58 Queen Street, Dunedin 
Waipawa . . . . 
18 Himikera Avenue, Avondale 
Waihi 
Manunui . . . . 
54 Church Street, Devonport 
55 Wright Street, Wellington 
95 Cameron Road, Tauranga .. 
409 Cambridge Terrace, Lower Hutt 
Wanganui 

Formerly of Tutarau, Gore No. 4 R.D. now 
of 23 Home Street, Winton 

Paeroa . . . . . . 
Main South Road, Pukerua Bay .. 
43 Hackett Street, Herne Bay, Auckland 
Clayburn Road, Mount Eden 
40 Hackett Street, Ponsonby 
15 Levesque Road, Birkdale 
42 Tunis Road, Panmure 
Picton . . . . . . 
33 Molesworth Street, Wellington 
Whangape (near Rawene) 
Napier 
Kaiapoi 
Marton 
Longwood 
Wainuiomata .. 
Winchester Street, Levin 
Ohura 
Waihi .. .. .. 
403 Madras Street, Christchurch .. 
26 Fairleigh A venue, Mount Albert 
Waipahi . . . . 
Five Forks (near Oamaru) . . . . 
36 Grange Road, Mount Eden, Auckland 

(formerly of Horopito, Grocer) 
Lindis Pass . . . . . . 
Larsen Road, Panmure, Auckland 
Masterton .. 
New Plymouth 
Paka .. 
Cromwell 
Gisborne 
Invercargill . . . . 
9 McMillan Street, Dunedin 

1921 

Date of 
Adjudication 

10/8/61 
21/10/48 

21/3/32 

18/10/28 
18/5/27 
26/1/62 
21/3/62 
11/5/31 
18/5/61 
18/9/50 
10/9/47 
12/3/53 
4/3/46 

12/1/31 
14/2/63 
28/6/46 
14/9/56 
8/11/38 
26/9/30 
31/8/56 
20/8/54 
8/11/60 
24/5/37 
27/9/32 
20/4/61 

2/8/50 
6/6/29 
9/3/59 

22/6/60 
26/9/60 
30/6/61 
30/6/61 
8/6/28 

27/5/42 
27 /3/57 
31/7/33 
10/2/36 
23/2/51 
27/3/31 
11/7 /28 
12/9/52 

19/12/31 
13/12/57 
20/2/63 
7/7/33 

11/5/60 
19/7/62 
3/3/52 

27/9/55 
11/4/30 
25/2/58 
28/4/59 
23/4/59 
22/6/62 
29/9/31 

29/11/62 
26/4/32 
11/6/62 
17/1/55 
20/3/59 
4/10/60 
10/4/58 
15/3/34 

21/2/64 

1/6/29 
9/3/62 

14/12/56 
24/2/28 

29/11/50 
8/3/62 

12/4/56 
12/2/32 

27/11/31 
29/9/33 

20/11/29 
10/7/29 
10/4/51 

10/10/29 
9/2/32 

28/11/58 
31/7/39 
12/4/33 
5/12/32 
8/8/31 
7/5/59 

28/10/31 
10/8/38 

8/4/31 
24/2/56 

29/11/27 
13/5/48 
18/5/50 
13/2/31 
28/8/28 
29/3/30 

15/12/60 


