				Date of
Name		Occupation		Adjudication
Mackey, Mark Rawire Mackie, Edward George		Labourer Labourer	Camping Grounds, Westshore Formerly of Puniho but now care of Clifton	
McKie, John		Farmer	Lands Ltd., Waitaanga, Ohura Formerly Waiaruhe, Dannevirke, now	21/3/32
Mackie, John Grant		Motor salesman	Taihape Christchurch	18/10/28
McKillop, Jean		Boardinghouse keeper	Akaroa	18/5/27
McKinnel, Allan James McKinney, Henry		Driver Market gardener	Howard Street, Gore Bombay	26/1/62 21/3/62
McKinnon, Angus Ronald		Labourer	Tirohia (near Paeroa)	11/5/31
McKinnon, Mervyn Newby MacKinnon, William Hector		Foreman carpenter Motor driver	8 Home Street, Arch Hill, Auckland 42 Lynwood Road, Kelston, New Lynn	18/5/61 18/9/50
McKinson, Ronald Howard		Trader	Auckland	10/9/47
McKnight, Leonard McKnight, Robert Maurice		Shop assistant Motor driver	Richmond	12/3/53 4/3/46
McKnight, William		Car painter	Timaru	12/1/31
Mackrell, George Maurice McLachlan, Alan Stuart		Driver Photographer	Masefield, Drive, Hamilton 28 Hepburn Street, Ponsonby, Auckland	14/2/63 28/6/46
McLachlan, Hugh		Packer	Royal Court, 1A Wynyard Street, Auckland	14/9/56
McLachlan, John Horace McLachlan, Philip John		Photographer Storekeeper	Crown Hotel, Dunedin Gisborne	8/11/38 26/9/30
McLaren, A. (trading as Pink Ele			48 Shakespeare Road, Milford Puru, Thames	31/8/56 20/8/54
McLaren, Arthur John McLaren, Edward Edwin		Carpenter Driver	30 Hawkesbury Avenue, Christchurch	8/11/60
MacLaren, Ernest Ian MacLarn, Dallas Erlescourt		Signwriter Butcher	62 Fourth Avenue, Morningside, Auckland Ohura	24/5/37 27/9/32
McLaughlan, Bruce John		Carpenter	1076 Great South Road, Otahuhu	20/4/61
McLauchlan, Gordon Stuart McLauchlan, John		Newspaper employee Farmer	66 Waterloo Road, Lower Hutt Eiffleton	2/8/50 6/6/29
McLauchlan, Paul George		Contractor	256 Chelmsford Street, Invercargill	9/3/59
McLauchlan, Paul Mathew McLaughlin, Allan James		Carpenter Fitters mate	5 Hakanoa Street, Grey Lynn 67 Sidlow Street, Strathmore Park, Wellington	22/6/60 26/9/60
McLaughlin, Dorothy May		Married woman	50 Deveron Street, Invercargill	30/6/61
McLaughlin, Henry McLaughlin, J. A		Labourer Plumber	50 Deveron Street, Invercargill 67 George Street, New Brighton	30/6/61 8/6/28
McLaughlin, Thomas David		Driver	20 Picton Avenue, Wellington	27/5/42 27/3/57
McLay, Roland Walter McLean, Charles John Ellison		Furniture salesman Radio engineer	53A Fitzherbert Street, Petone Auckland	31/7/33
McLean, Donald Stuart MacLean, F. J.		Builder Company director	Palmerston North 262 Balmoral Road, Auckland	10/2/36 23/2/51
McLean, George		Salesman	Wellington	27/3/31
McLean, Harold Percy Charles McLean, Ivan		Contractor Labourer	Ngaruawahia Kamo	11/7/28 12/9/52
McLean, James Deans McLean, Keith Allan		Hotelkeeper	Riverton	19/12/31
McLean, Kenneth Malcolm		Power board employee Turbine driver	Pahiatua 2 Te Wheoro Street, Meremere, Mercer	13/12/57 20/2/63
McLean, Norman William McLean, Percival		Builder Labourer	Palmerston North	7/7/33 11/5/60
McLean, Ronald McLeish, W		Fitter	21 Cleveland Street, Brooklyn	19/7/62
McLeish, W McLellan, Eric Ashley		Painter Grocer	Hospital Road, Kawakawa 159 Conon Street, Invercargill	3/3/52 27/9/55
McLennan, Andrew McLennan, Donald Kenneth		Labourer Farm manager	Whakatane	11/4/30 25/2/58
McLennan, Elvira		Married woman	Manaia	28/4/59
McLennan, Ewen Farquhar McLennan, William Robert		Hotelkeeper Labourer	Manaia Hotel, Manaia 58 Queen Street, Dunedin	23/4/59 22/6/62
McLeod, Charles		Company director	Waipawa	29/9/31 29/11/62
McLeod, Iain McLeod, James		Home appliance dealer Motor garage proprietor	18 Himikera Avenue, Avondale Waihi	26/4/32
McLeod, John William George McLeod, Maurice Harold		Mill hand Driver	Manunui	11/6/62 17/1/55
McLeod, John William George McLeod, Maurice Harold MacLeod, Pauline McLeod, Revel Angus Thomas MacLeod, Robert Gunn		Factory worker	55 Wright Street, Wellington	20/3/59
MacLeod, Rever Angus Thomas MacLeod, Robert Gunn		Mechanic Driver	409 Cambridge Terrace, Lower Hutt	4/10/60 10/4/58
McLeod, Rosalia Grace and Cha McLeod	arles Mostyn	Trading in partnership as "The	Wanganui	15/3/34
		Wanganui Case Company, Wanganui"	Enwards of Tataway Com No. 4 D.D	21 /2 /64
McLeod, Roy Burnett		Contractor	Formerly of Tutarau, Gore No. 4 R.D. now of 23 Home Street, Winton	
McLinchy, Robert Leo McLintock, Donald Arthur		Workman		1/6/29 9/3/62
McLisky, George McLisky, H. G. McLisky, Hugh George McMahon, Bryan James McMahon, Douglas Bernard		Builder	43 Hackett Street, Herne Bay, Auckland	14/12/56
McLisky, H. G. McLisky, Hugh George		Builder Plumber Carpenter Contractor Carpenter Waterside worker	Clayburn Road, Mount Eden 40 Hackett Street, Ponsonby	24/2/28 29/11/50
McMahon, Bryan James		Contractor		8/3/62
McMahon, George		Waterside worker	Picton	$\frac{12}{4}$
McMahon, James Joseph McMath, Andrew		Driver Farmer Dining room proprietor	33 Molesworth Street, Wellington Whangape (near Rawene)	27/11/31 29/9/33
McMillan, Florence		Dining room proprietor	Napier	20/11/29
McMillan, Robert Basil			Marton	10/1/29
McMahon, George McMahon, James Joseph McMath, Andrew McMillan, Florence McMillan, Robert McMillan, Robert Basil McMillan, Sydney McMillan, William Cecil McMinn, Laurence McMinn, Mary Jane McMinn, William McMullan, Leo Patrick McMullen, George Horace Perc		Baker	Longwood	10/10/29
McMinn, Laurence		Plasterer	Winchester Street, Levin	28/11/58
McMinn, Mary Jane		Storekeeper Miner	Waihi	31/1/39 12/4/33
McMullan, Leo Patrick McMullen, George Horace Perc	**	Storekeeper	403 Madras Street, Christchurch	5/12/32
McMullin, James	y	Agricultural contractor	Waipahi	7/5/59
McMullin, James McNab, John Mitchell McNabb, Ernest Hedley		Farmer Carpenter	Waipahi Five Forks (near Oamaru) Grange Road, Mount Eden, Auckland	28/10/31 10/8/38
			(formarly of Horonito (Procer)	
McNair, John McNamara, F. M. McNamara, Thomas McNamara, William Henry McNaught, Hector Redvers		Labourar		24/2/56
McNamara, Thomas McNamara William Henry		Carrier Sawmill hand	Masterton	29/11/27 13/5/48
McNaught, Hector Redvers	·· ··	Hotelkeeper	Paka	18/5/50
McNaught, Robert John Ranson	n	Butcher Storekeeper	Masterion New Plymouth Paka	28/8/28
McNeilage, Alexander McNeill, James McGill		Motor driver	Invercargill	
MINITALITY, SAITIOS MICOTIL		Salesman	> 1/10//1111dif Strott, Dallouill	12/12/00